Minor’s Name

1) Child 1
2) Child 2
3) Child 3
4) Child 4
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Minors Removed From A Coming of Age FFA
January 1, 2019 - January 31, 2019

Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge Institutional Case Goal Outcome

01/08/2019 Family Reunification 7-day Notice
01/08/2019 Family Reunification 7-day Notice
01/30/2019 Family Reunification 7-day Notice
01/30/2019 Family Reunification 7-day Notice

January Results
Case Goals Met = Did Not Meet January Discharges: 4

0% » Case Goals Met: 0
» Case Goals Not Met: 4

4 7- Day Notice



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Minor’s Name

Child 1
Child 2
Child 3
Child 4
Child 5
Child 6
Child 7

February Discharges

February 1, 2019 — February 28, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge

02/06/2019
02/13/2019
02/19/2019
02/19/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/27/2019

February Results

= Case Goals Met

86%

Did Not Meet

>

Institutional Case Goal

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Adoption

Family Reunification
Adoption

February Discharges:

» Case Goals Met:

Outcome

7- Day Notice
7- Day Notice
7- Day Notice
7- Day Notice
AWOL

7- Day Notice
Adoption

[EEY

» Case Goals Not Met: 6

1 Adoption

5 7-Day Notices/ 1 AWOL
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Minor’s Name

1) Child 1
2) Child 2
3) Child 3
4) Child 4
5) Child 5
6) Child 6
7) Child 7
8) Child 8
9) Child9
10) Child 10
11) Child 11

March Discharges
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March 1, 2019 — March 31, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge

03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/08/2019
03/12/2019
03/13/2019
03/13/2019
03/15/2019
03/18/2019
03/21/2019
03/21/2019
03/21/2019

March Results

= Case Goals Met

= Did Not Meet

Institutional Case Goal

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Adoption

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification

Outcome

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
7-Day Notice

Family Reunification
7-Day Notice

7-Day Notice

Family Reunification
Adoption

Legal Guardianship
Legal Guardianship
Legal Guardianship

March Discharges: 11
» Case Goals Met: 8
» Case Goals Not Met: 3

4 FRs/3 Legal Guardianship/ 1 Adoption

3 7-Day Notice
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4)
5)
6)
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Minor’s Name

Child 1
Child 2
Child 3
Child 4
Child 5
Child 6
Child 7

April Discharges
April 1, 2019 — April 30, 2019
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| of Age

Foster Family Agency
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Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge

04/01/2019
04/02/2019
04/08/2019
04/09/2019
04/24/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019

April Results

= Case Goals Met

Did Not Meet

Institutional Case Goal

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
PPLA

Outcome

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
7-Day Notice

7-Day Notice
Adoption

AWOL

7-Day Notice

April Discharges: 7
» Case Goals Met: 3
» Case Goals Not Met: 4

1 Adoptions/ 2 FR’s

1 AWOL/3 7-Day Notice



Minor’s Name

1) Child 1
2) Child 2
3) Child 3
4) Child 4
5) Child 5
6) Child 6
7) Child 7
8) Child 8
9) Child 9

10) Child 10

11) Child 11
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May Discharges
May 1, 2019 — May 31, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge

Institutional Case Goal

Outcome

05/07/2019 Family Reunification 7- Day Notice
05/07/2019 Adoption Adoption
05/07/2019 Adoption Adoption
05/08/2019 Family Reunification 7- Day Notice
05/08/2019 Family Reunification 7- Day Notice
05/14/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification
05/15/2019 Family Reunification Adoption
05/16/2019 Emancipation Emancipation/SILP
05/16/2019 Family Reunification Adoption
05/18/2019 Emancipation Emancipation/SILP
05/30/2019 Emancipation Emancipation/SILP



= Case Goals Met

27%

Minor’s Name
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May Results May Discharges: 11
Did Not Meet » Case Goals Met: 8
» Case Goals Not Met: 3
4 Adoptions/ 1 FR’s 3 Emancipations
37 Day Notice
June Discharges
June 1, 2019-June 30, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties
Date of Discharge Institutional Case Goal Outcome
06/13/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

1) Child 1
2) Child 2

06/14/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification
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June Results June Discharges: 2
= Case Goals Met Did Not Meet » Case Goals Met: 2
» Case Goals Not Met: 0

2 FRs

January-June Discharges
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties



Semi-Annual Result

M Case Goals Met M Case Goals Not Met

January-June Discharges: 42
» Case Goals Met: 22
» Case Goals Not Met: 20

July Discharges
July 1, 2019-July 31, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties
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Foster Family Agency
Minor’s Name Date of Discharge Institutional Case Goal Outcome

1) Child 1 07/02/2019 PPLA 7 Day Notice

2) Child 2 07/03/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

3) Child 3 07/09/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

4) Child 4 07/10/2019 Family Reunification 7 Day Notice

5) Child 5 07/18/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

6) Child 6 07/22/2019 Family Reunification 7 Day Notice

7) Child 7 07/24/2019 Family Reunification 7 Day Notice

8) Child 8 07/24/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

9) Child 9 07/24/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

10) Child 10 07/24/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

11) Child 11 07/24/2019 PPLA Emancipation/SILP

12) Child 12 07/24/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification

July Discharges:
» Case Goals Met:

0o
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» Case Goals Not Met: 4

7 FR’s/ 1 Emancipation/ 4 7-Day Notice
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Minor’s Name

Child 1
Child 2
Child 3
Child 4
Child 5
Child 6
Child 7
Child 8
Child 9

August Discharges
August 1, 2019-August 31, 2019

Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge

08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/16/2019
08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/30/2019

August Results

Did Not Meet

= Case Goals Met

Institutional Case Goal

Family Reunification
Adoption

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
PPLA

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification

August Discharges:

» Case Goals Met:
» Case Goals Not Met:

1 Adoption/ 4 FRs/

4 7-day notices
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Outcome

7- Day Notice
Adoption

Family Reunification
7- Day Notice

7- Day Notice

7- Day Notice
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
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5)

Minor’s Name

Child 1
Child 2
Child 3
Child 4
Child 5

September Discharges
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September 1, 2019- September 30, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Date of Discharge

09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019

September Results

= Case Goals Met

= Did Not Meet

Institutional Case Goal

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Adoption

Outcome

7- Day Notice

7- Day Notice
Family Reunification
Adoption

Adoption

September Discharges: 5

» Case Goals Met: 3
» Case Goals Not Met: 2

1 FR & 2 Adoptions
2 7-day notice
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January-September Discharges
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

1st-3rd Quarter Results

M Case Goals Met M Case Goals Not Met

January-September Discharges: 68
» Case Goals Met: 38

> Case Goals Not Met: 30



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Minor’s Name
Child 1
Child 2
Child 3
Child 4
Child 5

October Results
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October Discharges
October 1, 2019-October 31, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties
Date of Discharge Institutional Case Goal Outcome
10/18/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification
10/18/2019 Family Reunification AWOL
10/18/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification
10/28/2019 Family Reunification Family Reunification
10/30/2019 Family Reunification 7- Day Notice
October Discharges: 5
» Case Goals Met: 3
» Case Goals Not Met: 2

M Case Goals Met

M Case Goals Not Met

3 FRs/ 1 AWOL & 1 7-day notice

November Discharges
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November 1, 2019-November 30, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties
Minor’s Name Date of Discharge Institutional Case Goal Outcome
1) Child 1 11/01/2019 Family Reunification Legal Guardianship
2) Child 2 11/01/2019 Family Reunification Legal Guardianship
3) Child 3 11/12/2019 Family Reunification Adoption
4) Child 4 11/22/2019 Adoption Adoption
5) Child 5 11/22/2019 PPLA 7-Day Notice
November Results November Discharges: 5
= Case Goals Met = Did Not Meet » Case Goals Met: 4
» Case Goals Not Met: 1

2 Legal Guardianship/2 Adoptions
1 7-Day notice




December Discharges

A Qorifing o Age

Fosier Family Agency

December 1, 2019-December 31, 2019
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Minor’s Name Date of Discharge
1) Child 1 12/04/2019
2) Child 2 12/13/2019
3) Child 3 12/18/2019
4) Child 4 12/18/2019

December Results

Case Goals Met = Did Not Meet

Institutional Case Goal

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification
Family Reunification

Outcome

Family Reunification
Family Reunification
7- Day Notice

7- Day Notice

October Discharges: 4
» Case Goals Met: 2
» Case Goals Not Met: 2

2 FRs/ 2 7-Day Notice
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January-December Discharges
Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

1st-4th Quarter Results

Case Goals Met M Case Goals Not Met

January-December Discharges: 82
» Case Goals Met: 47

» Case Goals Not Met: 35



